Product designation
Motor protective
circuit breaker
Product type designation 11SM2A
Electrical features
Tripping class 10A
IEC Utilization category A
Ambient conditions
Temperature
Operating temperature
min °C -20
Certifications and compliance
Certifications
CSA C22.2 n°14
IEC/EN 60947-1
IEC/EN 60947-2
IEC/EN 60947-4-1
UL508
Compliance
CSA
cULus
EAC
ETIM classification
ETIM 8.0
EC000074 -
Motor protection
circuit-breaker
11SM2A72
MOTOR PROTECTION CIRCUIT BREAKER, IEC BREAKING CAPACITY ICU 50KA AT 400V,
36...45A
11SM2A72
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 1